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Specification  :-

Max Dia. Gear: 9.840 ' / 249.9 mm

Max Diametral Pitch: 4.23

Horz/Vert: Horz

Weight : 22440 Lbs

Workpiece Diameter Max. 9.84

Module Max. 4.23 NDP Axial Travel Max. 9.84 

Workpiece No. Teeth 4 No. Hob Starts 7 Work Table Dia. 9.84 

Index-Gear Dia. 11.22 

Center Distance Hob/Table Min. 59 

Max. 10.43 Hob Head Swivel +/- 45 Hob Arbor Tapers Main ISO 40 Counter ISO

30 Shift / Tang. 

Travel Max 7.87 Hob Diameter Max 5.71

 Hob Lenght Maz 9.06'Feeds Axial 196 IPM 5000 mm/min. 

Radial 196 IPM 5000 mm/min. Tangential 393 10,000 mm/min.

Hob Speed Range Max. 600 RPMHob Drive Capacity Max. 20.4 HP.Power

Requirements 32 kva

Total Machine Weight 22,440 Lbs.Liebherr CNC Control with 6 Axis

 Features RS-232 DNC and All Options. 

Magnetic Chip Conveyor Oil Mist Colletor Coolant Filtration Unit Coolant

and

 Lube Refrigeration Unit Heavy Duty Hob Heaed for Carbide Cutting Liebherr

State of the Art Change Over Feature 

 

Description  :--

Liebherr 252 CNC Gear Hobbing Machine

Workpiece Diameter Max. 9.84'  

Module Max. 4.23 NDP  

Axial Travel Max. 9.84'  

Workpiece No. Teeth 4  

No. Hob Starts 7  

Work Table Dia. 9.84'  

Index-Gear Dia. 11.22'  

Center Distance  

Hob/Table Min. 59 - Max. 10.43  

Hob Head Swivel +/- 45  

Hob Arbor Tapers Main ISO 40  

Category :- Gear Related Machines Serial No :-

Model :- LC 252 Country :- Germany

Make :- LIEBHERR Type of Machine :- Gear Hobbing Machine

Year :- 2000 Weight :- 0.0

Dimensions :- Power :-

Location :- Mumbai Warehouse,India Asking Price :- On Request
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Counter ISO 30  

Shift / Tang. Travel Max 7.87  

Hob Diameter Max 5.71'  

Hob Lenght Maz 9.06'

Feeds  

Axial 196 IPM 5000 mm/min.  

Radial 196 IPM 5000 mm/min.  

Tangential 393 10,000 mm/min.

Hob Speed Range Max. 600 RPM

Hob Drive Capacity Max. 20.4 HP.

Power Requirements 32 kva

Total Machine Weight 22,440 Lbs.

Liebherr CNC Control with (6) Axis Features  

RS-232 DNC and All Options.

Magnetic Chip Conveyor  

Oil Mist Colletor  

Coolant Filtration Unit  

Coolant and Lube Refrigeration Unit  

Heavy Duty Hob Heaed for Carbide Cutting  

Liebherr State of the Art Change-Over Feature


